
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

DECEMBER. 2015 YTD DECEMBER. 2015 YTD
13 142 $1,421,000.00 $18,041,490.50NEW RESIDENCES13 142 $1,421,000.00 $18,041,490.50
0 1 $0.00 $650,000.00NEW APARTMENTS (BLDGS./UNITS)

NEW RESIDENCES
0 1 $0.00 $650,000.00
1 14 $1,200,000.00 $18,183,000.00

NEW APARTMENTS (BLDGS./UNITS)
NEW COMMERCIALS1 14 $1,200,000.00 $18,183,000.00

7 96 $58,100.00 $553,664.02
NEW COMMERCIALS
NEW SIGNS7 96 $58,100.00 $553,664.02

2 19 $55,000.00 $465,900.00
NEW SIGNS
NEW SWIMMING POOLS

0 12 $0.00 $180,020.00
9 78 $154,400.00 $1,636,539.29

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS
ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES9 78 $154,400.00 $1,636,539.29

4 91 $984,000.00 $5,985,138.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS
ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

4 91 $984,000.00 $5,985,138.00
1 3 $35,500.00 $78,500.00FOUNDATIONS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS
1 3 $35,500.00 $78,500.00
0 12 $0.00 $59,900.00

FOUNDATIONS
NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS0 12 $0.00 $59,900.00

3 15 $40,100.00 $1,228,547.30OTHER
NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

40 483 $3,948,100.00 $47,062,699.11TOTALS 40 483 $3,948,100.00 $47,062,699.11

TOTALS

2014 DECEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 2,626,352.00
TOTALS

2014 DECEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 2,626,352.00
2014 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 40,628,699.442014 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 40,628,699.44
2015 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 47,062,699.11

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTED

DECEMBER. 2015 YTD DECEMBER. 2015 YTD 

CASH REPORT 

DECEMBER. 2015 YTD DECEMBER. 2015
40 483 $14,921.00

YTD 
$174,403.00BUILDING PERMITS40 483 $14,921.00

67 835 $5,262.50
$174,403.00
$59,510.00

BUILDING PERMITS
ELECTRIC PERMITS67 835 $5,262.50

31 339 $2,528.00
$59,510.00
$26,205.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS
PLUMBING PERMITS31 339 $2,528.00

18 170 $630.00
$26,205.00
$5,950.00

PLUMBING PERMITS
SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

20 124 $700.00
17 231 $1,034.50

$4,380.00
$13,478.50

GAS PERMITS
MECHANICAL PERMITS17 231 $1,034.50

19 223 $380.00CURB PERMITS
$13,478.50
$4,460.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS
19 223 $380.00
29 430 $2,900.00

CURB PERMITS
$43,000.00
$4,460.00

REGISTRATION FEES29 430 $2,900.00
35 530 $1,050.00 $17,070.00

$43,000.00
RE-INSPECTION FEES
REGISTRATION FEES

35 530 $1,050.00
5 42 $278.75

$17,070.00
$3,792.85DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES

31 430 $1,085.00
0 12 $0.00

$15,050.00
$1,200.00

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY
MOVING PERMITS0 12 $0.00

0 12 $0.00 $3,000.00
$1,200.00

MOVING DEPOSITS
MOVING PERMITS

0 12 $0.00
20 209 $600.00

$3,000.00
$6,270.00

MOVING DEPOSITS
ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES20 209 $600.00 $6,270.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

TOTALS 332 4070 $31,369.75 $377,769.35TOTALS 332 4070 $31,369.75 $377,769.35

TOTALSTOTALS
2014 DECEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 26,557.50
2014 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 382,989.95
2014 DECEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 26,557.50

2015 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 377,769.35
2014 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 382,989.95


